
MEDINA HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT ACTIVITY ADVISORS/DIRECTORS 2023-2023
Art Club Lauren Smith smithl@medinabees.org
American Sign Language Club (ASL) La’Shawn Brooks brooksl@medinabees.org
Book Club Davie Mohn mohnd@medinabees.org
Cultural Exchange Club Sharon Shorr shorrs@medinabees.org
Debate Team Scott Quade quades@medinabees.org
Drama Club Ron Douglas douglasr@medinabees.org
Encore Tyler Skidmore skidmort@medinabees.org
Fall Musical Colin McCord mccordc@medinabees.org
Fellowship of Christian Students (FCS) Bethany Hills / Michelle Stump hillsb@medinabees.org / stumpm@medinabees.org
French Club Sarah Stevens stevenss@medinabees.org
Genders and Sexualities Alliance (GSA) Jen Oehler oehlerj@medinabees.org
HOPE Squad Ron Blue bluer@medinabees.org
HUDDLE Ron Blue bluer@medinabees.org
Improv Club David Mohn mohnd@medinabees.org
Key Club Mario Sako sakom@medinabees.org
Latin Club Jeff Kolo koloj@medinabees.org
Link Crew Carrie Schreck / Stacy Wilson schreckc@medinabees.org / wilsons@medinabees.org
Medina Outdoors Club Matt Haramis haramism@medinabees.org
Medinamite Jen Oehler oehlerj@medinabees.org
Medinian Tiffany Nicol nicolt@medinabees.org
Model UN Club Sophia Sisamis sisamiss@medinabees.org
National Honor Society Carolyn Grenfell grenfellc@medinabees.org
Outreach Committee of Medina (OMCO) Ron Blue bluer@medinabees.org
Recycling Club Dana Meves mevers@medinabees.org
Spanish Club Alex Musselman/Sharon Schorr/Laura Calaiacovo/ See teachers in their classrooms

Marcie Komar/Allison Hildreth
Students Performing in Creative Entertainment (SPICE) Ron Douglas douglasr@medinabees.org
Spring Play Ron Douglas douglasr@medinabees.org
Student Council Laura Calaiacovo / Marcie Komar calaiacl@medinabees.org / komarm@mebinabees.org
Freshman and Sophomore Class Advisor Karen Platz platzk@medinabees.org
Junior Class Advisor (Prom) Justin Brantner brantnerj@medinabees.org
Senior Class Advisor Charlotte Kolke kolkec@medinabees.org

Recycling Club Dana Meves mevesd@medinabees.org
Technology Club Ron Fuller fullerr@medinabees.org
Volunteer Opportunities for Teens (VOFT) Laura Calaiacovo / Marcie Komar calaiacl@medinabees.org / komarm@mebinabees.org
Volunteer Tutoring Program Carolyn Grenfell grenfellc@medinabees.org
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MEDINA HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC COACHES 2022-2023

Baseball Mark Kelly Pending Board Approval
Basketball Boys Chris Hassinger hassingc@medinabees.org
Basketball Girls Karen Kase karenkase@hotmail.com
Bowling Jarrod Rodriguez medinabeesbowling@gmail.com
Cheerleading Wendi Clardy clardyw@medinabees.org
Cross Country Boys Brian Dudek dudek@medinabees.org
Cross Country Girls Scott Van Fleet vanflees@medinabees.org
Fastpitch Softball Jess Toocheck toocheckj@medinabees.org
Football Larry Laird lairdl@medinabees.org
Golf Boys Mike Mozingo mozingom@medinabees.org
Golf Girls Michelle McGrath mickeydmcgrath@gmail.com
Gymnastics Darcy Ranallo darcyranallo@gmail.com
Lacrosse Boys Jake Kubasta jake.w.kubasta@gmail.com
Lacrosse Girls Colleen Bodkin cbodkin10@mail.bw.edu
Soccer Boys Doug Coreno corenod@medinabees.org
Soccer Girls Jason Rutkowski rutkowsj@medinabees.org
Swimming & Diving Anthony Petruzzi anth@zoominternet.net
Tennis Boys Alison Snook snooka@medinabees.org
Tennis Girls Pete Hoffmann hoffmanp@medinabees.org
Track & Field Boys Tobin Stepsis stepsist@medinabees.org
Track & Field Girls Scott Van Fleet vanflees@medinabees.org
Volleyball Girls Jason Schellenberger schellenj@medinabees.org
Wrestling Chad Gilmore gilmorec@medinabees.org

Outside Clubs
Medina Rugby Club Brian Scerca bsce123@gmail.com
Volleyball Boys Chris Howells howellsc@medinabees.org

MHS Athletic Office phone # 330-636-3226
Revised 8-9-22, Subject to Changes
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